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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 -
Oregon Masters Swimming SCY Championships - 4/4/2014 to 4/6/2014

Team Rankings - Through Event 32

Combined Team Scores - Large

Team

Oregon Reign Masters
Central Oregon Masters Aquatic
LaCamas HeadHunters
Rogue Valley Masters

Oregon Reign Masters
Central Oregon Masters Aquatic
LaCamas HeadHunters
Rogue Valley Masters

Combined Team Scores - Medium

Team

Multnomah Athletic Club
Oregon City Tankers

Columbia Gorge Masters
Tualatin Hills Barracudas

Multnomah Athletic Club
Oregon City Tankers

Columbia Gorge Masters
Tualatin Hills Barracudas

Combined Team Scores - Small

Team

Portland Community College Mas
Corvallis Aquatic Team Masters
Team Club Sport Oregon
University of Oregon Swim Club
Oregon Mid-Valley Masters
Bearcat Swim Club

Vancouver Swim Club
Willamette Valley Aquatic Club
Open Narwhals

Lebanon Community Swim Club

Portland Community College Mas
Corvallis Aguatic Team Masters
Team Club Sport Oregon
University of Oregon Swim Club
Oregon Mid-Valley Masters
Bearcat Swim Club

Vancouver Swim Club
Willamette Valley Aquatic Club
Open Narwhals

Lebanon Community Swim Club

Points

1,817
915
593
445

Points

1,035
932
793
467

Points

428
324
294
278
161
121
51
36
36
34



