## Mt. Hood Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0

## Oregon Masters Swimming SCY Championships - 4/4/2014 to 4/6/2014 Team Rankings - Through Event 32

## **Combined Team Scores - Large**

	Combined	1 Team Scores - Large	
Place	Team		Points
1	Oregon Reign Masters	Oregon Reign Masters	1,817
2	Central Oregon Masters Aquatic	Central Oregon Masters Aquatic	915
3	LaCamas HeadHunters	LaCamas HeadHunters	593
4	Rogue Valley Masters	Rogue Valley Masters	445
	Combined 7	Геат Scores - Medium	
Place	Team		Points
1	Multnomah Athletic Club	Multnomah Athletic Club	1,035
2	Oregon City Tankers	Oregon City Tankers	932
3	Columbia Gorge Masters	Columbia Gorge Masters	793
4	Tualatin Hills Barracudas	Tualatin Hills Barracudas	467
	Combined	Team Scores - Small	
Place	Team		Points
1	Portland Community College Mas	Portland Community College Mas	428
2	Corvallis Aquatic Team Masters	Corvallis Aquatic Team Masters	324
3	Team Club Sport Oregon	Team Club Sport Oregon	294
4	University of Oregon Swim Club	University of Oregon Swim Club	278
5	Oregon Mid-Valley Masters	Oregon Mid-Valley Masters	161
6	Bearcat Swim Club	Bearcat Swim Club	121
7	Vancouver Swim Club	Vancouver Swim Club	51
8	Willamette Valley Aquatic Club	Willamette Valley Aquatic Club	36
8	Open Narwhals	Open Narwhals	36
10	Lebanon Community Swim Club	Lebanon Community Swim Club	34